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Information For : COMMUNITY

Spring Sport Try-Outs 2013

*Must have a 2.0 (non-weighted) GPA in Academics and Citizenship
*Must pick-up "My Ticket To Play" in the Physical Education Classroom.
* Pick-up Tickets at Lunch or After School Monday, FEB. 11 - Thursday FEB. 14 }
bi ts ca i i :
Try-out Dates
ooy [oue Jtme  Jwhor ]
NS SOFTBALL |[Saturday|[Feb. 16][8:45am New Players _ |[Softball Field
ARS
0 Saturday||Feb. 16][12:45pm Retumers Softball Field
MITTEES
: Coach Bickerstaff email: sdelite18@yahoo.com
BASEBALL |[Saturday]|[Feb.16 ||8am-10am |[sth & New 10-12|[Baseball Field |
[Saturday][Feb.16 |[12pm-1:30 |[oth & New 10-12|[Baseball Field |
Athletes need to come to both timeslisted||{Saturday||Feb.16 |[9:45-12:30 |[Returners |[Baseball Field
Saturday|[Feb.16 |[1:30 - 2:30 |[Returners |[Baseball Field
Coach Herrin |[email: cherrin@sandi.net |
PARENT CONNECT [
POLICIES TRACK AND FIELD |[Monday |[Feb. 18][3pm —|feth - 12th |[Stadium Field
Coach Jonn Pisapia |[email: jpisapia@sandi.net ]
[BOYS TENNIS Saturday|[Feb. 16][8am check-in7:45][gth - 12th |[Tennis Courts |
Coach Lorene Dabney email: Idabney@sandi.net
BOYS VOLLEYBALL |[saturday][Feb. 16][4pm - 6pm [[oth - 12th [[cYm
Coach Kahili |[email: kahilio469@gmail.com |
BADMINTON |[Tuesday|[Feb. 19][2:45pm ][oth - 12th |[Front of Gym
[Coach Doug Machetti |[email:dmarchetti@sandi. net
GOLF |[Email Coach Tartt for tryout information
Coach Kent Tartt |[email: ktartt@sandi.net
SWIM Tuesday |[Feb. 19][2:30pm |[Returning 11-12|[Tierrasanta Pool]
Tuesday |[Feb. 19||2:45pm New 11th &12th |[Tierrasanta Pool|
Tuesday ||Feb. 19]{3:00pm Returning 10th || Tierrasanta Poill
Tuesday ||[Feb. 19|{3:30pm New 9th & 10th |[Tierrasanta Pooll
Coach Pantera email: james@casadepantera.com
[Boys Lacrosse Tuesday |[Feb. 19][2:45-5:15 [[oth - 12th |[Upper Field
Coach Mike Gordon lemail: mwgordo@gmail.com
Girls Lacrosse |[Tuesday]|[Feb. 19][2:30pm |[sth - 12th |[Upper Field
Coach Laurie Berger “emaili Iberger913@yahoo.com ]
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